
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PROVISIONAL - LITES GROUP B SESSION 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

AT&T PARK - SAN FRANCISCO, CA

ROUND 4 OF 8 - JANUARY 31, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - West

SAN FRANCISCO

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

39 T. Canard  1122.7461

220 C. Seely  723.3472

207 S. Collier  1223.5023

255 D. Hendrix  1023.7884

555 J. Lymburner  823.9095

318 B. Breck  1124.2996

706 C. Gonzalez  1024.3477

816 R. Meyer  824.8178

643 J. Oswald  824.9069

534 T. Freistat  1225.07610

421 R. Leech  725.14311

501 S. Wennerstrom  1025.19012

154 J. Morrison  625.19113

447 D. Raper  1025.24814

413 S. Hillion  1325.27315

213 K. Patterson  625.28116

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

39 T. Canard  913.3911

207 S. Collier  313.9102

220 C. Seely  814.1313

255 D. Hendrix  814.1964

501 S. Wennerstrom  614.3185

138 M. Lapaglia  114.3586

534 T. Freistat  914.4547

706 C. Gonzalez  1014.4878

555 J. Lymburner  614.5699

816 R. Meyer  414.62810

213 K. Patterson  614.83011

318 B. Breck  1114.84312

447 D. Raper  714.85913

154 J. Morrison  414.90614

421 R. Leech  514.95215

413 S. Hillion  215.14716

643 J. Oswald  215.27017

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

39 T. Canard  415.2361

706 C. Gonzalez  1015.5132

255 D. Hendrix  1215.6613

220 C. Seely  815.7114

207 S. Collier  315.7405

816 R. Meyer  615.8726

318 B. Breck  1216.0497

501 S. Wennerstrom  516.1318

534 T. Freistat  916.1399

421 R. Leech  516.27510

555 J. Lymburner  616.28811

447 D. Raper  716.37512

154 J. Morrison  416.74313

413 S. Hillion  1316.78314

213 K. Patterson  616.95215

138 M. Lapaglia  117.13816

643 J. Oswald  317.28017
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